
JADWAL KEGIATAN KEPALA DINAS 

No. HARI /  TANGGAl JAM TEMPAT ACARA KET 
1. 
 
 
2. 
 
 
3. 
 
 
4. 
 
 
 
 
5. 
 
 
 
6. 
 
 
 
 
7. 
 
 
8. 
 
 
9. 

Senin  
2 Januari 2023 
 
Jum’at 
06 Januari 2023 
 
Senin 
09 Januari 2023 
 
Selasa 
10 Januari 2023 
 
 
 
Kamis 
12 Januari 2023 
 
 
Selasa 
17 Januari 2023 
 
 
 
Jum’at 
20 Januari 2023 
 
Kamis 
26 Januari 2023 
 
Senin 
30 Januari 2023 

07.30 WIB 
 
 
08.00 WIB 
 
 
09.00 WIB 
 
 
08.00 WIB 
 
 
 
 
09.00 WIB 
 
 
 
07.30 WIB 
 
09.00 WIB 
 
 
08.00 WIB 
 
 
09.30 WIB 
 
 
08.30 WIB 

Kantor 
Bupati Tebo 
 
Kec. Rimbo 
Ilir 
 
Kec. Serai 
Serumpun 
 
DPAD Prov. 
Jambi 
 
 
 
Kec. Rimbo 
Bujang dan 
Tebo ilir 
 
Kantor 
Bupati Tebo 
Kec. Serai 
Serumpun 
 
Kec. Sumay 
 
 
Aula DPRD 
Tebo 
 
DPAD Prov. 
Jambi 

Upacara HUT Jambi 
 
 
Pengawasan Unit 
Kearsipan 
 
Pengawasan Unit 
Kearsipan 
 
Koordinasi tentang 
pelayanan dan 
pengelolaan bahan 
Pustaka 
 
Pengawasan Unit 
Kearsipan 
 
 
Upacara HKN 
 
Pengawasan Unit 
Kearsipan 
 
Pengawasan Unit 
Kearsipan 
 
Rapat Paripurna 
 
 
Konsultasi tentang 
SRIKANDI Kearsipan 

 

 


